
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
17:15 A  SG Lachendo… R
I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 77 17 23 9 10

2676 6
20:20 20:20
22:21 22:21
╳

12
22

1
14
23

4
16
25

6
18
26

8
20

10
21

Auszeit

18:17
26:27

Ende 
17:39 B  TB Stöcken S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 8 1 12 2 14

285
6:8

2
12
23

3
13
24

4
14
25

5
17
28

6
20

8
21

Auszeit

6:10

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
17:42 B  TB Stöcken R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 3 8 1 5 2

25

╳

16
23

1
17
24
25

6
19

10
20

11
21

14
22

Auszeit

23:19

Ende 
18:08 A  SG Lachendo… S
I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 77 17 23 9 10

216 76
6:13 7:14

19:23
1
10
20

2
11
21

4
13

5
15

6
16

9
17

Auszeit

2:6

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
18:11 A  SG Lachendo… R
I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 77 17 23 9 10

2676
21:19
25:24

╳

13
25

4
14
26

5
20

6
21

7
23

12
24

Auszeit

13:14

Ende 
18:40 B  TB Stöcken S
I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 8 1 5 2 12

287
17:20
23:24

0
15
26

3
16
28

5
18

8
21

9
22

10
24

Auszeit

9:12
16:19

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 4 (Männer)
Männer

B  TB Stöcken vs. SG Lachendorf/Eschede II A
Spiel 22 09.11.2019 17:15 Uhr

Grundschule Stöcken 
30419 Hannover 
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B  TB Stöcken
1 Kelpe, Holger X
2 Becker, Sven X
3 Lambach, Sebastian X
5 Finken, Dominik X
7 Ulbrich, Martin X
8 Said, Robert X

12 Ohnesorge, Peer X
14 Voigtmann, Alexander X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Witte, Sascha

C

A  SG Lachendo…
6 Bösemann, Jörg X
9 Kuchenmüller, Mark X

10 Dellemann, Markus X
15 Kulesza, Sören X
17 Tritthart, Felix X
23 Schipper, Jannis X
69 Fehlow, Peter X
76 Gabriel, Kai Björn X
77 van der Ahe, Michael X
A  Libero

69 Fehlow, Peter X
A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand
23 A 2 9:14

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  TB Stöcken SG Lachendo…

A
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 1 28 1 24 26 0 4 2
1 0 1 25 2 26 21 0 3 1
2 2 1 28 3 29 26 0 2 1

4
5

4 3 3 81 79 73 0 9 4
Start: 17:15 Ende: 18:40 Dauer: 1:25
Sieger: TB Stöcken

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Lehmann, Tom 1 Carstensen, Torben
2 Teichert, William 2 Bremer, Alex

Schreiber 3 Bonnecke, Tim
Schr. Krömer, Thomas 4 Bedewitz, Lars

Assist. Foraita, Lennard
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